
      AGENDA ITEM 8 

  

DR/41/20 
 

Report title: Committee Dates to April 2022 

Report to: Development & Regulation Committee 

Date: 27 November 2020 For: Information 

Report by: Clerk to the Committee 

Enquiries to: Sophie Campion 033301 31642 

 
 

 

1. PURPOSE OF ITEM 
 

To inform Members of the proposed meeting dates to the end of April 2022. 
 
2. MEETING DATES 
 

2021 

• Friday 22 January  

• Friday 26 February 

• Friday 26 March 

• Friday 23 April 

• Friday 28 May  

• Friday 25 June  

• Friday 23 July  

• Friday 27 August  

• Friday 24 September  

• Friday 22 October  

• Friday 26 November  

• Friday 17 December*  

2022 

• Friday 28 January  

• Friday 25 February  

• Friday 25 March  

• Friday 22 April  

 
* Third Friday of the month 
 
All meetings scheduled for 10:30 am, with Members’ training at 9:30 am. 

 
 


